Europe
+ 43 1 375002710
North America
1.888.847.7831
LifeNetHealth.org
LifeNetHealth.eu

PliaFX Prime
*Ambient Storage
Volume Order Code Shelf Life
0.5 cc BL-1800-00 4 years
1.0 cc BL-1800-01 4 years
2.5 cc BL-1800-02 5 years
5.0 cc BL-1800-05 5 years
10.0 cc BL-1800-10 5 years
References
1.	 Kay JF, Vaughan LM. Proportional osteoinduction of demineralized bone matrix graft materials. February 2004: AW-0204.1.
2.	 Murphy MB, Suzuki RK, Sand TT, et al. Short term culture of mesenchymal stem cells with commercial osteoconductive
	 carriers provides unique insights into biocompatibility. J Clin. Med. 2013; 2,49-66; doi:10.3390/jcm2030049
3.	 Data on file LifeNet Health, ES-17-111-02
4.	 Eisenlohr LM. “Allograft Tissue Sterilization Using Allowash XG(R).” 2007 Bio-Implants Brief.
Instructions for use available at LifeNetHealth.org/IFU
PliaFX Strip
*Ambient Storage / Shelf Life 5 years
Length Width Thickness Order Code
100 mm 25 mm 4 mm BL-1700-25100
50 mm 25 mm 4 mm BL-1700-25050
*While ambient room temperature has not been defined by regulatory bodies, LifeNet Health would recommend storage at
2°C to 37°C with excursions of less than 24 hours up to 40°C. If an excursion outside this range occurs, please contact LifeNet Health.